
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1964; Name= ALTADENA VALLEY
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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

196408040000
00060

08/04/1964
12:00:00

ALTADENA
VALLEY
COUNTRY C

Grantor MAPS LUB FAIRWAY
SECTOR-2 MI
S

4 92 4 92 Book:4 Pg:92
Sub:ALTADEN
A VALLEY
COUNTRY
CLUB
FAIRWAY
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/04/07


